
 

Derbyshire Joint Area Prescribing Committee 

 
 

 

DERBYSHIRE JOINT AREA PRESCRIBING COMMITTEE (JAPC) 

 

Meeting Dates 

 

Meeting: Second Tuesday of every month 
 

Meetings will be held virtually via Microsoft Teams.  

 Meetings to be held from 1.30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Meeting dates 2025 Type of meeting 

Tuesday 14th January 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 11th March 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 8th April 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 13th May 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 10th June 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 12th August 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 9th September 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 14th October 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 11th November 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 

Tuesday 9th December 2025 Meeting via MS Teams 


